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40-RapidanClarksMountain

Dist

Next

Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.0 L from parking area on
Newton St

0.0 0.2 Rinto parking lot

0.2 0.1 R onto Montevista Ave

0.3 0.1 Continue onto Peliso Ave

0.5 1.0 L onto West Main St, VA
20

14 6.9 Continue onto Rapidan
Rd, SR 615

8.3 0.3 R onto Willis Ford Rd, SR
647

8.7 5.2 L onto Twin Mountains Rd,
SR 647

13.8 0.9 R onto Zachary Taylor
Hwy, US 522

14.7 0.2 STORE onthe R

14.9 5.0 L onto Raccoon Ford Rd,
SR 611

19.9 1.9 R onto Muster Field Rd,
SR 672

21.8 1.6 L onto Old Office Rd, SR
602

23.3 1.5 R onto Black Walnut Run
Rd, SR 602

24.8 2.0 R onto Pine Stake Rd, SR
621

26.8 0.3 Continue onto Pine Stake
Rd, SR 617

271 0.3 Continue onto Pine Stake
Rd, SR 622

27.4 1.1 Continue on Everona Rd,
SR 617

28.5 5.2 R onto Clarks Mountain
Rd, SR 627

33.7 4.8 Sharp L onto Rapidan Rd,
SR 615

38.5 1.0 Continnue onto E Main St

39.5 0.1 R onto Peliso Ave

39.6 0.1  Continue onto Montevista

Ave

39.6 miles. +2274/-2255 feet
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Dist Next Note
39.7 0.2 L onto Newton St
39.9 0.0 End of route

0.3 miles. +3/-1 feet




